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5:25 PM Bryant MPOID #36 - Westpointe

01/01/16 Transaction Detail By Account
Accrual Basis January through December 2015
Type Nata Num Name Memo Amount lance
Assessments
Invoice 01/03/2015 79 49 247.00 247.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 80 50 247.00 494.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 81 51 247.00 741.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 82 52 247.00 988.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 83 53 247.00 1,235.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 84 54-Moore 247.00 1,482.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 85 66 247.00 1,729.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 86 67 247.00 1,976.00
invoice 01/03/2015 87 68-Tinnon 247.00 2,223.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 88 70 247.00 2,470.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 89 71 247.00 2,717.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 90 72 247.00 2,964.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 91 73 247.00 3,211.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 92 74 247.00 3,458.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 93 75 247.00 3,705.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 94 76 247.00 3,952.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 95 77 247.00 4,199.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 96 78 247.00 4,446.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 97 79 247.00 4,693.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 98 80 247.00 4,940.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 99 81 247.00 5,187.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 100 82 247 .00 5,434.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 101 83 247.00 5,681.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 102 84 247.00 5,928.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 103 85 247.00 6,175.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 104 86 247.00 6,422.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 105 87 247.00 6,669.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 106 88 247.00 6,916.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 107 89 247.00 7,163.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 108 90 247.00 7,410.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 109 91 247.00 7,657.00
invoice 01/03/2015 110 92-McKenna 247.00 7,904.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 111 93 247.00 8,151.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 112 94 247.00 8,398.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 113 95 247.00 8,645.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 114 96 247.00 8,892.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 115 97 247.00 9,139.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 116 98 247.00 9,386.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 117 99 247.00 9,633.00
Total Assessments 9,633.00 9,633.00
Int Income - 1st Security
Deposit 01/31/2015 Interest 1.59 1.59
Deposit 02/28/2015 Interest 0.41 2.00
Deposit 03/31/2015 Interest 0.32 2.32
Deposit 04/30/2015 Interest 0.32 2.64
Deposit 05/31/2015 Interest 0.37 3.01
Deposit 06/30/2015 Interest 0.54 3.55
Deposit 07/31/2015 Interest 0.82 437
Deposit 08/31/2015 Interest 0.87 5.24
Deposit 09/30/2015 Interest 0.86 6.10
Deposit 10/31/2015 Interest 0.89 6.99
Deposit 11/30/2015 Interest 0.98 7.97
Deposit 12/31/2015 Interest 108 9.02
_tal Int Inc st urity 9.
Assessor’s Fees
Check 11/09/2015 1036 Improvement Districts Inc. Assessment fee -187.50 -187.50
Total Assessor's Fees -187.50 -187.50
Interest Expense
Check 02/01/2015 1034 Mike Duke Revocable Trust ~ Annual bond payment -5,625.00 -5,625.00

Total interest Expense -5,625.00 -5,625.00



5:25F Bryant MPOID #36 - Westpointe

01/01/16 Transaction Detail By Account
Accrual Basis January through December 2015
Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance
Saline Co. Collection Fees
General Journal 12/31/12015 8 Fees retained by Saline Co. -231.85 -231.85
Total Saline Co. Collection Fees -231.85 -231.85
Treasurer's Commission
Deposit 01/27/2015 9389 Excess Treas Comm 6.09 6.09
Deposit 04/24/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.83 5.26
Deposit 05/26/2015 Saline Co. Check -2.22 3.04
Deposit 07/01/2015 Saline Co. Check -4.45 -1.41
Deposit 07/24/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.56 -1.97
Deposit 08/21/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.28 -2.25
Deposit 09/23/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.28 -2.53
Deposit 10/22/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.56 -3.09
Deposit 11/20/2015 Saline Co. Check -1.39 -4.48
Deposit 12/23/2015 Saline Co. Check -0.88 -5.36
Total Treasurer's Commission -5.36 -R 3R

TOTAL 2 RG22 3,592.31
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01/01/16 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2015

Dec 31, 15

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

1st Security Bank 12 ana /R
Total Checking/Savings 12,909.63
Total Current Assets 12,909.63
TOTAL ASSETS 12,909.63
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Bond Payable - M Duke 65,000.00
Total Long Term Liabilities 65,000.00
Total Liabilities 65,000.00
Equity
Retained Earnings -55,682.68
Net Income 3,592.31
Total Equity -52,090.37

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 12.909.63








